AMAXPRO
SAFETY & DURABILITY
OF THE SOIL & WASTE SYSTEM
Soil & waste
system
2       SOIL & WASTE SYSTEM
Safety & durability
of the soil & waste system	 p. 3

is shown in the figure.
ASSEMBLY & INSTALLATION OF THE AMAXPRO SOIL
AND WASTE SYSTEM
SOIL & WASTE SYSTEM       13
PRODUCT DATA CATALOGUE – AMAXPRO PIPES
BOX – cardboard box
SHT – film wrap
BNDL – tied bundle
PLT – pallet
PP-HT AMAX pipe / white, PPB
PP-HT AMAXPRO pipe / grey, PRO
dn [mm] en [mm] L [mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
32 1.8 250 PPB-032-018-025 30 BOX
32 1.8 315 PPB-032-018-031 30 SHT
32 1.8 500 PPB-032-018-050 90 BOX
32 1.8 1000 PPB-032-018-100 10 SHT
32 1.8 2000 PPB-032-018-200 10 SHT
40 1.8 250 PPB-040-018-025 21 BOX
40 1.8 315 PPB-040-018-031 35 SHT
40 1.8 500 PPB-040-018-050 50 BOX
40 1.8 1000 PPB-040-018-100 10 SHT
40 1.8 2000 PPB-040-018-200 10 SHT
dn [mm] en [mm] L [mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
50 1.8 250 PRO-050-018-025 25 SHT
50 1.8 315 PRO-050-018-031 25 SHT
50 1.8 500 PRO-050-018-050 10 BNDL
50 1.8 1000 PRO-050-018-100 10 BNDL
50 1.8 2000 PRO-050-018-200 10 BNDL
50 1.8 3000 PRO-050-018-300 10 BNDL
75 1.9 250 PRO-075-019-025 25 SHT
75 1.9 315 PRO-075-019-031 25 SHT
75 1.9 500 PRO-075-019-050 10 BNDL
75 1.9 1000 PRO-075-019-100 10 BNDL
75 1.9 2000 PRO-075-019-200 10 BNDL
75 1.9 3000 PRO-075-019-300 10 BNDL
110 2.7 250 PRO-110-027-025 12 SHT
110 2.7 315 PRO-110-027-031 12 SHT
110 2.7 500 PRO-110-027-050 10 BNDL
110 2.7 1000 PRO-110-027-100 10 BNDL
110 2.7 2000 PRO-110-027-200 10 BNDL
110 2.7 3000 PRO-110-027-300 10 BNDL
160 4.9 500 PRO-160-049-050 28 PLT
160 4.9 1000 PRO-160-049-100 28 PLT
160 4.9 2000 PRO-160-049-200 28 PLT
160 4.9 3000 PRO-160-049-300 28 PLT
L
dn
en
L

20
13
12
:0
0/
L:
2/
Z:
2
14       SOIL & WASTE SYSTEM
PRODUCT DATA CATALOGUE – AMAXPRO FITTINGS
α° dn [mm] Z1 [mm] Z2 [mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
15o 32 3 5 BKL-032-018-015 50 SHT
40 4 7 BKL-040-018-015 20 SHT
30o 32 5 7 BKL-032-018-030 50 SHT
40 7 10 BKL-040-018-030 20 SHT
45o 32 8 10 BKL-032-018-045 50 SHT
40 10 14 BKL-040-018-045 20 SHT
67.5o 32 18 14 BKL-032-018-067 50 SHT
40 20 21 BKL-040-018-067 20 SHT
87.5o 32 18 20 BKL-032-018-090 50 SHT
40 23 26 BKL-040-018-090 20 SHT
α° dn
[mm]
Z1
[mm]
Z2
[mm]
Z3
[mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
45o 32/32 8 40 40 BTR-032-032-045 50 SHT
40/40 10 50 50 BTR-040-040-045 20 SHT
67.5o 32/32 16 23 23 BTR-032-032-067 20 SHT
40/40 18 35 35 BTR-040-040-067 20 SHT
87.5o 32/32 20 21 21 BTR-032-032-090 50 SHT
40/40 23 25 25 BTR-040-040-090 20 SHT
α° dn [mm] Z1 [mm] Z2 [mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
15o
50 5 9 KLW-050-018-015 50 SHT
75 7 10 KLW-075-019-015 20 SHT
110 9 14 KLW-110-027-015 20 SHT
160 13 19 KLW-160-000-015 1 SHT
30o
50 9 12 KLW-050-018-030 50 SHT
75 12 15 KLW-075-019-030 20 SHT
110 17 22 KLW-110-027-030 20 SHT
160 24 30 KLW-160-000-030 1 SHT
45o
50 12 16 KLW-050-018-045 50 SHT
75 18 21 KLW-075-019-045 20 BOX
110 25 29 KLW-110-027-045 20 SHT
160 36 42 KLW-160-000-045 1 SHT
67.5o
50 20 23 KLW-050-018-067 50 SHT
75 28 31 KLW-075-019-067 20 BOX
110 40 44 KLW-110-027-067 20 SHT
87.5o
50 28 31 KLW-050-018-090 50 SHT
75 40 43 KLW-075-019-090 20 BOX
110 57 61 KLW-110-027-090 20 SHT
160 83 89 KLW-160-000-090 1 SHT
α° c Z1
[mm]
Z2
[mm]
Z3
[mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
45o
50/50 12 62 62 TRW-050-050-045 50 SHT
75/50 -1 79 74 TRW-075-050-045 20 SHT
75/75 -1 79 74 TRW-075-075-045 20 SHT
110/50 -17 104 92 TRW-110-050-045 20 SHT
110/75 1 116 109 TRW-110-075-045 20 SHT
110/110 25 134 34 TRW-110-110-045 15 SHT
160/110 1 168 159 TRW-160-110-045 1 SHT
160/160 36 194 194 TRW-160-160-045 1 SHT
67.5o
50/50 20 41 41 TRW-050-050-067 50 SHT
75/50 14 54 46 TRW-075-050-067 10 BOX
75/75 14 54 46 TRW-075-075-067 10 BOX
110/50 8 73 54 TRW-110-050-067 20 SHT
110/75 22 78 67 TRW-110-075-067 8 BOX
110/110 40 86 86 TRW-110-110-067 15 SHT
87.5o
50/50 28 30 30 TRW-050-050-090 50 SHT
75/50 38 42 42 TRW-075-050-090 10 BOX
75/75 38 42 42 TRW-075-075-090 10 BOX
110/50 28 60 32 TRW-110-050-090 20 SHT
110/75 38 60 43 TRW-110-075-090 8 BOX
110/110 57 62 62 TRW-110-110-090 15 SHT
160/110 58 86 64 TRW-160-110-090 1 SHT
160/160 83 89 89 TRW-160-160-090 1 SHT
PP-HT AMAX elbow / white, BKL
PP-HT AMAX elbow / grey, KLW
PP-HT AMAX branch / white, BTR
PP-HT AMAX branch / grey, TRW
SOIL & WASTE SYSTEM       15
PRODUCT DATA CATALOGUE – AMAXPRO FITTINGS
dn/dn1 Z1 [mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
50/32 10 BZW-050-032-000 20 SHT
50/32 18 ZWW-050-032-000T 20 BOX
50/40 10 ZWW-050-040-000T 15 BOX
75/50 20 ZWW-075-050-000 50 SHT
110/50 10 BZW-110-050-000 10 SHT
110/50 40 ZWW-110-050-000 50 SHT
110/75 26 ZWW-110-075-000T 15 BOX
160/110 34 ZWW-160-110-000T 10 SHT
dn [mm] L [mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
32 95 BMP-032-000-000 50 SHT
40 100 BMP-040-000-000 20 SHT
dn [mm] L [mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
50 105 MPW-050-000-000 50 SHT
75 110 MPW-075-000-000 20 SHT
110 128 MPW-110-000-000 20 SHT
160 196 MPW-160-000-000 1 SHT
dn/dn1 Z1 [mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
50/40 -18 ZWW-050-040-0KR 20 SHT
40/50 6 ZWW-050-040-INW 20 SHT
75/50 -20 ZWW-075-050-0KRT 20 BOX
110/50 -48 ZWW-110-050-0KR 50 SHT
110/75 -48 ZWW-110-075-0KR 50 SHT
α° dn [mm] dn/dn1
[mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
67.5o 110 110 CZP-110-110-067 10 BOX
α° dn [mm]
dn/dn1 [mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
67.5o 50 50 CZK-050-050-067 50 SHT
75 75 CZK-075-075-067 1 SHT
110 50 CZK-110-050-067 10 SHT
110 110 CZK-110-110-067 10 SHT
PP-HT AMAX double corner branch / grey, CZP
PP-HT AMAX double branch / grey, CZK
PP-HT AMAX short reducer, inverted / grey, ZWW
PP-HT AMAX reducer / white, BZW; grey, ZWW
PP-HT AMAX sliding outer sleeve / white, BMP
PP-HT AMAX sliding outer sleeve / grey, MPW
16       SOIL & WASTE SYSTEM
dn [mm] L [mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
50 105 MDW-050-000-000 50 SHT
75 110 MDW-075-000-000 20 SHT
110 128 MDW-110-000-000 20 SHT
160 196 MDW-160-000-000 1 SHT
dn [mm] L [mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
32 40 KKW-032-000-000T 20 BOX
40 40 KKW-040-000-000 20 SHT
50 40 KKW-050-000-000 50 SHT
75 45 KKW-075-000-000 20 SHT
110 64 KKW-110-000-000 50 SHT
160 58 KKW-160-000-000 1 SHT
dn [mm] L [mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
50 60 CZW-050-000-000 20 SHT
75 90 CZW-075-000-000 10 BOX
110 119 CZW-110-000-000 15 SHT
160 155 CZW-160-000-000 1 SHT
dn [mm] L [mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type

type
50 USZ-TRA-050-000 1 SHT
75 USZ-TRA-075-000 1 SHT
110 USZ-TRA-110-000 1 SHT
dn [mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
50 NAP-050-000-000 18 SHT
75 NAP-075-000-000 16 SHT
110 NAP-110-000-000 6 SHT
dn [mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
50 WYW-050-000-000 50 SHT
75 WYW-075-000-000 40 SHT
110 WYW-110-000-000 20 SHT
160 WYW-160-000-000 1 SHT
dn [mm] Index Pcs./Pack.
type
Pack.
type
32 UCH-PVC-032-000 50 SHT
40 UCH-PVC-040-000 50 SHT
50 UCH-PVC-050-000 50 SHT
75 UCH-PVC-075-000 50 SHT
110 UCH-PVC-110-000 50 SHT
dn [mm] Index Pcs.
/pack.
Pack.
type
32 UCH-STL-032-000 100 BOX
40 UCH-STL-040-000 100 BOX
50 UCH-STL-050-000 100 BOX
75 UCH-STL-075-000 50 BOX
110 UCH-STL-110-000 50 BOX
160 UCH-STL-160-000 25 BOX
EasyBoss SDM universal branch saddle
TRA cast-iron piping adapter
USZ gasket for CI pipe adapter
NAP aerator